2019 City of Delta Junction Holiday Schedule

Landfill - Tuesday and Friday, 11:00-5:00

Regular Business Hours

City Hall - Monday / Friday
8:00-5:00

Saturday, 9:00-3:00 (Mar 1/ Oct 31) or
11:00-3:00 (Nov 1/ Feb 29)

Maintenance Staff - Monday / Friday
7:00-3:30

Landfill Operator - Tuesday, Thursday,
Friday, Saturday

Monday / Friday, 10:00-6:00
Saturday, 11:00-5:00

Holiday

Actual Day

City Hall / Maintenance

Landfill
CLOSED Tuesday, January 1, 2019

Library
CLOSED Tuesday, January 1, 2019

Tuesday, January 1, 2019

CLOSED Tuesday, January 1, 2019

CLOSED Monday, January 21, 2019

1] New Year's Day 2019
2| Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 21, 2019 CLOSED Monday, January 21, 2019 CLOSED Monday, January 21, 2019
3 Presidents' Day Monday, February 18, 2019 CLOSED Monday, February 18, 2019 CLOSED Monday, February 18, 2019 CLOSED Monday, February 18, 2019
4 Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2019 CLOSED Monday, May 27, 2019 CLOSED Monday, May 27, 2019 CLOSED Monday, May 27, 2019
5 Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2019 CLOSED Thursday, July 4, 2019 CLOSED Thursday, July 4, 2019 CLOSED Thursday, July 4, 2019
| 2010 Dettana Fair Friday, July 26 through OPEN Friday, July 26, 2019 OPEN Friday, July 26, 2019 OPEN Friday, July 26, 2019
Sunday, July 28, 2019 N/A OPEN Saturday, July 27, 2019 =+ CLOSED Saturday, July 27, 2019
6 Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2019 CLOSED Monday, September 2, 2019 CLOSED Monday, September 2, 2019 CLOSED Monday, September 2, 2019
7 Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2019 CLOSED Monday, November 11, 2019 CLOSED Monday, November 11, 2019 CLOSED Monday, November 11, 2019
8 Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28, 2019 CLOSED Thursday, November 28, 2019 CLOSED Thursday, November 28, 2019 CLOSED Thursday, November 28, 2019
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 29, 2019 *** CLOSED Friday, November 29, 2019 *** CLOSED Friday, November 29, 2019 *** CLOSED Friday, November 29, 2019
Christmas Eve Tuesday, December 24, 2019 *** CLOSED Tuesday, December 24, 2019 *** CLOSED Tuesday, December 24, 2019 *** CLOSED Tuesday, December 24, 2019
o] Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2019 CLOSED Wednesday, December 25, 2019 CLOSED Wednesday, December 25, 2019 CLOSED Wednesday, December 25, 2019
CLOSED Wednesday, January 1, 2020 CLOSED Wednesday, January 1, 2020

New Year's Day 2020

Wednesday, January 1, 2020

CLOSED Wednesday, January 1, 2020

CLOSED when -40° or colder

Cold Weather Day

CLOSED when -40° or colder

CLOSED when -30° or colder

*** leave with or without pay per employee choice ***

approved 12-4-18




